
Rang Tireur Club Série 1 Série 2 Série 3

1 Antener René Winistorf 94 96 99
2 Dehlinger Werner Malle.-Bévilard 96 98 94
3 Kummer Paul Aeschi 95 96 94
4 Montandon Pierre Malle.-Bévilard 91 95 94
5 Roubaty Eugène Allschwil 92 89 97
6 Metzger Hans-Ueli Allschwil 91 95 92
7 Hueber Georges Allschwil 92 96 90
8 Eugster Lina Arquebuse 91 90 96
9 Braun Robert Malle.-Bévilard 88 97 92

10 Eugster Werner Arquebuse 91 94 92
11 Garessus Léon Moutier 93 96 88
12 Bailat Charles Arquebuse 91 91 92
13 Schwarz Hans Aeschi 90 94 90
14 Léchot Jean-Luc Orvin 93 90 90
15 Gertsch Pierre Malle.-Bévilard 88 93 90
16 Kummer Yvan Aeschi 95 89 87
17 Heiniger Ernest F-Montagnes 90 87 88
18 Juillerat Gaston Porrentruy 91 88 86
19 Gerber Marcel F.-Montagnes 87 88 89
20 Gitta Hélène Arquebuse 82 90 91
21 Clémençon Henri Moutier 89 84 88

263
261

271
265
265
264

274

274
273
271

     Tir de Pentecôte 2005                                                           

Grand prix Maurice Lacroix 

277
277
277
277

280
278
278
278

Classement unique 1/2 Match olympique (30 coups)

Catégorie

Elite

Vétéran

Vétéran

289
288
285

Total

Vétéran

Vétéran

Vétéran

Vétéran

Vétéran

Vétéran

Vétéran

Vétéran

Vétéran

Elite

Vétéran

Vétéran

Elite

Vétéran

Elite

Vétéran

Vétéran

Vétéran



22 Willemin Denis Moutier 89 84 88
23 Keller Janina Delémont 84 87 87
24 Jordan Jean-Luc Val-de-Ruz 83 85 85
25 Jordan Vincent Val-de-Ruz 73 71 89

253
233

261
258

Elite

Junior

Vétéran

Junior


