Tir de Pentecôte 2005 Grand prix Maurice Lacroix



Classement unique 1/2 Match olympique (30 coups)

Rang	Tireur	Club	Catégorie	Série 1	Série 2	Série 3	Total
1	Antener René	Winistorf	Elite	94	96	99	289
2	Dehlinger Werner	MalleBévilard	Vétéran	96	98	94	288
3	Kummer Paul	Aeschi	Vétéran	95	96	94	285
4	Montandon Pierre	MalleBévilard	Vétéran	91	95	94	280
5	Roubaty Eugène	Allschwil	Vétéran	92	89	97	278
6	Metzger Hans-Ueli	Allschwil	Vétéran	91	95	92	278
7	Hueber Georges	Allschwil	Vétéran	92	96	90	278
8	Eugster Lina	Arquebuse	Vétéran	91	90	96	277
9	Braun Robert	MalleBévilard	Vétéran	88	97	92	277
10	Eugster Werner	Arquebuse	Vétéran	91	94	92	277
11	Garessus Léon	Moutier	Vétéran	93	96	88	277
12	Bailat Charles	Arquebuse	Vétéran	91	91	92	274
13	Schwarz Hans	Aeschi	Vétéran	90	94	90	274
14	Léchot Jean-Luc	Orvin	Elite	93	90	90	273
15	Gertsch Pierre	MalleBévilard	Vétéran	88	93	90	271
16	Kummer Yvan	Aeschi	Elite	95	89	87	271
17	Heiniger Ernest	F-Montagnes	Vétéran	90	87	88	265
18	Juillerat Gaston	Porrentruy	Vétéran	91	88	86	265
19	Gerber Marcel	FMontagnes	Elite	87	88	89	264
20	Gitta Hélène	Arquebuse	Vétéran	82	90	91	263
21	Clémençon Henri	Moutier	Vétéran	89	84	88	261

22	Willemin Denis	Moutier	Vétéran	89	84	88	261
23	Keller Janina	Delémont	Junior	84	87	87	258
24	Jordan Jean-Luc	Val-de-Ruz	Elite	83	85	85	253
25	Jordan Vincent	Val-de-Ruz	Junior	73	71	89	233